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Questions

Which one has minimum rupees.

If the perimeter of a square is 24 cm then its area will be.

Percentage is a special kind of fraction with as decomintor

the length of pencil is 14 cm . IN milimeteres it is.

If the length of a rectangle is 4 cm and width is 3.4 cm, then its peimeter will be equal to.

How many least number of students are there in Class Vi then Class V.

Number of students is Class-Il is

LCMof 8,16 in

Identify the rule of pattern in 4000,000,40,000,4000

Which one has maximum rupees.

When the multiply a whole numebr by 100, we put ....... zeros to its right.

The product of common prime factorization is called.

If the area of a square is 121 cm3 then its perimeter willbe.

If a man is given Rs. 6000 for 5 days work, then how much money will be given in him for one
day.

Answers Choice

A. Talha
B. Ahmad
. Ahsan
L Ali

. 36 cm3
36 cm
40 cm
42 cm

10
100
1000
1

1400 mm
140 mm
1.4 mm
14 mm

11.4 cm
7.4 cm

14.8 cm
10.8 cm

20
10
5

15

30
40
50
60
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8

16
28
48

Addition

. Subtraction
Division

. Multiplication

Kashif
Ahsan
Talha
Ahmad
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A wh=

LCM
Factorization
HCF

Factor

360
1/60
42
180

144 cm

11 cm
44 cm
88 cm

Rs. 30,000
Rs. 8000

. Rs.500

. Rs.1200
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A triange havien all sides of different measures is called.

The area of a square is 144 cm3, Find he length of its one side.

The length ans width of a ectangular window is 60 cm and 30 cm respecitively. its are will be.

Two angles are called........ if their sum is 180 Degree

The average price of soe books is Rs. 80. If total price of books is Rs.400, then total number
of books will be.
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. Equilateral traingle
. Isoceles traingle
. Acute angled triangle

16 cm

. 288 cm
.20 cm

90 cm3

. 1800 cm
. 180 cm3

. Complementary angles
. Adjacent angles
. Aceic angles



