

Mathematics English Medium 5th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which one has minimum rupees.	A. Talha B. Ahmad C. Ahsan D. Ali
2	If the perimeter of a square is 24 cm then its area will be.	A. 36 cm ³ B. 36 cm C. 40 cm D. 42 cm
3	Percentage is a special kind of fraction with as decomintor	A. 10 B. 100 C. 1000 D. 1
4	the length of pencil is 14 cm . IN milimeteres it is.	A. 1400 mm B. 140 mm C. 1.4 mm D. 14 mm
5	If the length of a rectangle is 4 cm and width is 3.4 cm, then its peimeter will be equal to.	A. 11.4 cm B. 7.4 cm C. 14.8 cm D. 10.8 cm
6	How many least number of students are there in Class Vi then Class V.	A. 20 B. 10 C. 5 D. 15
7	Number of students is Class-II is	A. 30 B. 40 C. 50 D. 60
8	LCM of 8,16 in	A. 8 B. 16 C. 28 D. 48
9	Identify the rule of pattern in 4000,000,40,000,4000	A. Addition B. Subtraction C. Division D. Multiplication
10	Which one has maximum rupees.	A. Kashif B. Ahsan C. Talha D. Ahmad
11	When the multiply a whole numebr by 100, we put zeros to its right.	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
12	The product of common prime factorization is called.	A. LCM B. Factorization C. HCF D. Factor
13	6 min =.....sec	A. 360 B. 1/60 C. 42 D. 180
14	If the area of a square is 121 cm ³ then its perimeter willbe.	A. 144 cm B. 11 cm C. 44 cm D. 88 cm
15	If a man is given Rs. 6000 for 5 days work, then how much money will be given in him for one day.	A. Rs. 30,000 B. Rs. 8000 C. Rs.500 D. Rs.1200

16 A triange havien all sides of different measures is called.
A. Scalene traingle
B. Equilateral traingle
C. Isoceles traingle
D. Acute angled triangle

17 The area of a square is 144 cm³, Find he length of its one side.
A. 12 cm
B. 16 cm
C. 288 cm
D. 20 cm

18 The length ans width of a ectangular window is 60 cm and 30 cm respecitively. its area will be.
A. 1800 cm³
B. 90 cm³
C. 1800 cm
D. 180 cm³

19 Two angles are called..... if their sum is 180 Degree
A. Suppementary angles
B. Complementary angles
C. Adjacent angles
D. Aceic angles

20 The average price of soe books is Rs. 80. If total price of books is Rs.400, then total number of books will be.
A. 5
B. 6
C. 8
D. 10
